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LAB NO. OR 
SHIPMENT I.D. 
Type of Contract:
Contractor:
Engineer:
To accompany Estimate No.:
Project No.:
CSJ:
County:
Highway:
For Period from:
to:
CAR NUMBER OR 
TANK AND SEAL 
NUMBERS 
QUANTITY 
SHIPPED 
(Show Unit) 
INSPECTED 
OR TESTED 
BY 
DATE 
RECEIVED 
MATERIAL
SOURCE
Note: All materials received for this contract are to be recorded on this form. Group like materials and show individual quantities for the month or period. If materials are inspected by the Engineer show “AE” in the fifth column, otherwise show the laboratory initials. In the sixth column, show the laboratory report number. For paint shipments, show batch or lot numbers. If reports have not arrived at the time the estimate is submitted, make entry showing material received and the laboratory number will be entered on this form in the Austin office. If no materials are received during period, note on this form and forward with estimate.
Approved:
Area Engineer
Date
ONE COPY of this form must be submitted to the Construction Division with the final estimate.
ONE COPY of this form must be submitted to the Construction Division with the final estimate.
8.0.1291.1.339988.308172
	TYPE_OF_CONTRACT: 
	CONTRACTOR: 
	ENGINEER: 
	TO_ACCOMPANY_ESTIMATE_NO: 
	PROJECT_NO: 
	CSJ: 
	COUNTY: 
	HIGHWAY: 
	DATE: 
	EF2: 
	EF3: 
	EF4: 
	EF5: 
	EF6: 
	EF7: 
	EF8: 
	ContactHelp: 



